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2023 — 2024 Garretson Soccer

Belle Fouche

St. Thomas More
Groton Area

Tea Area

Huron

Sioux Falls Christian

Vermillion

Dakota Valley
Vermillion

West Central
Dakota Valley
Sioux Falls Christian
Marshall, MN

Groton Area

State A Quarterfinals
State A Semifinals

State A Finals

Away
Away
Away
Home
Away

Home

Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

Home

Tea Area

TBA

Brandon Valley

5:00

11:00

6:00

11:00

4:00 - POSTPONED

7:00 (Parents Night)

5:00
11:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
7:00
5:00
1:00

4:00
TBA
11:00 am



