2023 - 2024 Garretson Soccer

August	11	Belle Fouche	Away	5:00
August	12	St. Thomas More	Away	11:00
August	15	Groton Area	Away	6:00
August	19	Tea Area	Home	11:00
August	22	Huron	Away	4:00 - POSTPONED
August	24	Sioux Falls Christian	Home	7:00 (Parents Night)
September	5	Vermillion	Home	5:00
September	9	Dakota Valley	Away	11:00
September	12	Vermillion	Away	5:30
September	14	West Central	Home	5:00
September	19	Dakota Valley	Home	5:00
September	21	Sioux Falls Christian	Away	7:00
September	25	Marshall, MN	Home	5:00
September	30	Groton Area	Home	1:00
October	5	State A Quarterfinals	Tea Area	4:00
October	7	State A Semifinals	ТВА	TBA
October	14	State A Finals	Brandon Va	illey 11:00 am